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Position

Secondary Teacher

High School Assistant Principal
High School Principal

Counselor

Secondary Teacher

Learning Handicapped Teacher

Secondary Teacher

High School Assistant Principal

Resource Specialist
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Project Specialist
Secondary Teacher
Counselor
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Resource Specialist
Secondary Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified

Department
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High

Total Wages

$126,067
$125,895
$124,685
$119,019
$116,550
$116,338
$111,354
$110,610
$109,897
$109,596
$109,443
$109,383
$109,150
$108,469
$108,266
$107,996
$107,492
$106,821
$105,771
$105,656
$105,608
$104,565
$103,220
$102,409
$102,312
$102,130
$102,086
$101,910
$101,573
$101,535
$101,299



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Music Teacher

Learning Handicapped Teacher

Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Resource Specialist
Secondary Teacher
Counselor

Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Counselor

Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Learning Handicapped Teacher

Resource Specialist
Secondary Teacher

Resource Specialist

Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified

La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High

$100,792
$100,697
$100,688
$100,558
$100,526
$100,181
$99,645
$99,120
$98,744
$98,673
$98,140
$97,943
$97,019
$96,989
$96,838
$96,743
$96,521
$96,437
$96,366
$95,879
$95,492
$94,752
$94,013
$93,262
$93,131
$92,607
$91,432
$91,301
$90,042
$90,027
$89,914
$88,727



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher

Secondary Teacher

English Learning Intervention

Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Learning Handicapped Teacher

Secondary Teacher
Counselor

Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Learning Handicapped Teacher

Resource Specialist
Secondary Teacher

Secondary Teacher

High School Principal

Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified

La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High

$87,957
$87,506
$87,220
$87,108
$85,243
$85,164
$84,433
$84,152
$83,896
$83,745
$83,229
$82,772
$82,560
$82,311
$82,182
$82,166
$82,040
$81,425
$80,407
$79,576
$79,249
$78,630
$78,568
$76,638
$75,617
$75,372
$75,354
$75,281
$74,507
$74,463
$73,998
$73,707



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified

La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High
La Sierra High

$73,117
$70,184
$70,106
$65,820
$60,027



