	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Secondary Teacher		Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$126,067
2.	High School Assistant Principal		Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$125,895
3.	High School Principal		Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$124,685
4.	Counselor		Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$119,019
5.	Secondary Teacher		Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$116,550
6.	Learning Handicapped Teacher		Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$116,338
7.	Secondary Teacher		Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$111,354
8.	High School Assistant Principal		Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$110,610
9.	Resource Specialist		Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$109,897
10.	Secondary Teacher		Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$109,596
11.	Secondary Teacher		Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$109,443
12.	Secondary Teacher		Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$109,383
13.	Secondary Teacher		Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$109,150
14.	Project Specialist		Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$108,469
15.	Secondary Teacher		Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$108,266
16.	Counselor		Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$107,996
17.	Secondary Teacher		Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$107,492
18.	Secondary Teacher		Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$106,821
19.	Secondary Teacher		Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$105,771
20.	Secondary Teacher		Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$105,656
21.	Secondary Teacher		Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$105,608
22.	Secondary Teacher		Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$104,565
23.	Secondary Teacher		Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$103,220
24.	Secondary Teacher		Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$102,409
25.	Secondary Teacher		Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$102,312
26.	Secondary Teacher		Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$102,130
27.	Secondary Teacher		Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$102,086
28.	Secondary Teacher		Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$101,910
29.	Resource Specialist		Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$101,573
30.	Secondary Teacher		Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$101,535
31.	Secondary Teacher		Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$101,299

32.	Music Teacher	Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$100,792
33.	Learning Handicapped Teacher	Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$100,697
34.	Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$100,688
35.	Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$100,558
36.	Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$100,526
37.	Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$100,181
38.	Resource Specialist	Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$99,645
39.	Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$99,120
40.	Counselor	Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$98,744
41.	Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$98,673
42.	Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$98,140
43.	Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$97,943
44.	Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$97,019
45.	Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$96,989
46.	Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$96,838
47.	Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$96,743
48.	Counselor	Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$96,521
49.	Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$96,437
50.	Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$96,366
51.	Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$95,879
52.	Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$95,492
53.	Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$94,752
54.	Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$94,013
55.	Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$93,262
56.	Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$93,131
57.	Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$92,607
58.	Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$91,432
59.	Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$91,301
60.	Learning Handicapped Teacher	Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$90,042
61.	Resource Specialist	Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$90,027
62.	Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$89,914
63.	Resource Specialist	Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$88,727

64.	Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$87,957
65.	Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$87,506
66.	Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$87,220
67.	Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$87,108
68.	English Learning Intervention	Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$85,243
69.	Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$85,164
70.	Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$84,433
71.	Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$84,152
72.	Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$83,896
73.	Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$83,745
74.	Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$83,229
75.	Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$82,772
76.	Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$82,560
77.	Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$82,311
78.	Learning Handicapped Teacher	Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$82,182
79.	Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$82,166
80.	Counselor	Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$82,040
81.	Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$81,425
82.	Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$80,407
83.	Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$79,576
84.	Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$79,249
85.	Learning Handicapped Teacher	Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$78,630
86.	Resource Specialist	Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$78,568
87.	Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$76,638
88.	Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$75,617
89.	High School Principal	Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$75,372
90.	Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$75,354
91.	Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$75,281
92.	Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$74,507
93.	Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$74,463
94.	Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$73,998
95.	Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$73,707

96.	Secondary Teacher	ŀ	Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$73,117
97.	Secondary Teacher	F	Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$70,184
98.	Secondary Teacher	F	Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$70,106
99.	Secondary Teacher	F	Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$65,820
100.	Secondary Teacher	F	Alvord Unified	La Sierra High	\$60,027